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THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

PHILADELPHIA

June 10, 1920,

¥. H, Blackburn, Supt,,
Tonopan, ilevada,

Dear lr, Blackburn:=

Referring to your favor of tre 4th inst,,
accompanyingthe raport of the Collins property, I would like you
to write and clean up some uncertainties which we have about
the plat showing the workings on this property.

I am enclosing herewith, a rough tracing
of your plat, I assuue that this vein runs in a gomevhat
northewesterly and south-emgterly direction as is represented
on the tracing by the line A-B, I assume that the north
incline and the south imcline are shafts run down on the same
vein,. vou do not state the distance between them as is
represgented Ty the dx»ift C-D, T agsum2 also that the letter
#39 represents the collar of the south incline sghaft,

i would like, first, that you advise us of
the distance from the norih inclinz to the souta ircline,

In She report accompanyingsthe blue pring,
yau atate at the bottom of page 2, that at the boittom of the
inciine (50 f£t,} these values have increazed to sbout 4 ounces

of silver and 1% lead, Ve do not see any numberad pample
at the vbottom of either of tnpsa ipclires, nor any statement
on the blue print of the last abocve mentioned values, e

By

do not know wnether these were inadvertantly omitted, or
whether you simply intended the statement above quoted to be
the information furnighed,

I would also like to knor if thess samples
containing about 4 ounces of silver and 1) lead were taken
Trom the triangular part shaddd in white or your blue prlnt
baing the triangular half of the ”~“*anﬂ‘?a, drawines immedictely
2 ne hottom of the dotted-ldnes on ysur blue print, on the
h and south inclines,

We notice that you have white lines extending
domaward beJo_M the abeve mentioned rectansular representations
and ura wondering *vh(,t they mean as distingsuished from the
dottad lLline wbove ijfe are also somewhat confused by the
dotied lines Tapresgen t ¢ on yeur blues print at the bottom of the
ssuth incline, in whichyou show sarple 28 = grab - silver values
2 94,iead, 471075,

-




e COPY
THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

PHILADELPHIA

#2 “pr. W, H, Blackburn, Supt. June 10, 1920,

As I have previously stated to you, I think your
conclusion as to how to find a mine is correct, We agree with
you in thinking that if we are to find one at all, it is to be
developed from a prospect, The importance of the question
always is the sufficiency of the prospect to Justify the expande-
iture. Tne same thing is true of the Wehlisch property, in
Lander €ounty, which makesa favorable prima facie impression,

: I hope that you will be sble to hold these parties
in line until we make our final determination, ;

Zne, Very truly yours,

ORIGINAL SIGNED
44 b, WHITEMAN

JHY/0 ; President,




J“.( WHITEMAN, PRESIDENT C. R. MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT P. S. BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER
! W. H. BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT

THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA L

EASTERN OFFICE
572 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA,

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO TAE COMPFANY, TONOPAH. NEVADA !

"TONOPAH, NEVADA, JiInc 20
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J. H. WHITEMAN, PRESIDENT C. R, MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT
W. H. BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT

P. S. BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER

THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

- EASTERN OFFICE
872 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA,

PLIASE ADCRESS ALL C IMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA, June 18, 1v20.
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Mr. J. H. Whiteman, President
; The Tonopah Mining Comvany of Nevada,
v,s 572 Bullitt Building, Philadelphia, Pa.

Dear Mr, Whiteman:

Yours of June 10th with reference to

the Collins property received. I am returning your
tracing with some red ink notations that will help explain
the situsation. I will answer your letter by paragraphs

so as to preserve the sequence and will start with your
second parsagraph.

The line that you call AB is the outcrop
of the vein at the surface. The line that you represent
by CD is a drift connecting the two inclines underground at
their bottom. The point that you call E is the end of a
northeasterly crosscut from the bottom of the south ineline.

Referring to your trourth paragraph: The
notstion of samples and values on the maps are iniicated as
follows:

: width of sample
sample number ounces silver - per cent lead

There is no sample thet shows & vaiue of
4 punces silver and 1 per cent lead, put if you will follow
arong the drift that you have marked CD you will note sample
No. 16, 2.1 ft. wide,has a value of 3.9d ounces silver and
1.1 per cent lead. Ssmple No. 5 across 4 ft. has 5,16
ces silver and 8/10 of 1 per cent lead. Sample No. 15
.6 ft. gives 4.0y ounces silver and 5/10 of 1 per
" sample lo. 4 across 6% ft. gives 4.24 ounces
A ¥/10 of 1 per cent lezAd. The figure given of
of silver snd 1 per cent lead is approximately the
50 there will be no sample indicated on the plat
these values.
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Page 2 . _ Mr. J. H. Whiteman ~June 18, 1v20.

Your paragraph No. 5 is already answered in thne above.

Referring to paragraph No. 6 at the bottom of your
tirst page: The wnite lines that you speak of as extending
downward are resiiy the outline of an open surface cut leading
to the eollar of the inclines in both cases. The dotted
line that you speak of as at the botvom of the south incline 1is
merely tne outline of the top of a quartz dump made in running
the south imcline. The sample LHo. 26 grab 1is from the quartz
accumulated in the dump ani therefore at the top of the south
ineline and not the botuom. ;

Regide the nortn and south inelines indicated in our
meps tnere is also & vertical snatt that I have indicated in
red with the triangular portion blocked out. This vertical
snatrt goes thru the outcrop and down 1au0 country rock and
theretore carries no weight iu determining the value of this

- prospect. The iivuvie squares of the triangular portion blocked
out are conventional signs Tfor the coliars of shafts. If the
shaft had two compartments there would be two small squares
within the large rectangle and each small square would have &
nalf triangular portion blocked out.

In both the Collins property and the Wehlisch property

it is not so much & question of values that cause us to ask

for money to do workx as the conditions surrounding the values
obtained, snd T am glad to see you look at it tne way you do

in the tirst paragraph of your second p&age. This same idesa
is being expressed by other people who are looking for mines.
T will try to hold both these parties in line until you can
mage your final decision.

Yours very truly,

r A //L,/52i¢474ﬂﬁiaaﬂbb,,

seneral Superintendent.










4. H..WHITEMAN, PRESIDENT C. R, MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT

P.S BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER
W. H. BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT

THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

EASTERN OFFICE
572 BULLITT BUILDING, FHILADELPHIA, PA,

FLEASE ADDRESS ALL CTOMMUNICATIONS
O THE COMPANY, TONOPAH, NEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA, Mayth 1921.

g - | -
1, ’resident : o of g

1 Rl s 5 e : . -
10 . Oi eVl ’ i
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ne, “hilsdelohnis, .

’
Dear Kr. i teman: .
% i e £,
I am analosing uaier geosra2'e cover Tinel

mnv and 21357 results on the Jollingy Prone =

S iy, “ﬂww;-ﬂ{f;'é'7 A

3 s ~g 3 I 3 T ua -l Flg -3 xtad -
re3ul by ah inares e in v2lue helow the wor' that exinted ‘
o sk, st ) 5 4 v A~ A
when we tonl ovar the feveloment oi the »roneriy. e ashonld

- : . 5 o - +a
wavs other like davelosmant wor eoinz on, =1d we hone thot

5 : $ HS Sioa o 5 —
tha next one willi he more encourasing

4
fours very wr

;
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P P o ,'" § oy 7
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Geners Junerintencent,.




/' CLASS OF SERVICE | symsoL i CLASS OF SERVICE | SYMBOL
Telegram . : i ! g g " Telegram 5
Day Letter Blue 3 Day Letter Blue
Night Madsage Nite g ; i T Night Message Nite
Night Letter NL : 8 Night Letter ™| wNL ‘|
If none of these three symbols I 'E If none of these three symbols
appears after the check (number of appears after the check (number of
S e Lt » econe |
] wise S e
:”'h aweari:n after the 3.’..;13 NEWCOM a_ CARLTON, PRESIDENT GEORGE W. E. ATKINS, FIRST VICE.PRESIDENT symbol appearing after the uhyeek
RECEIVED AT . ' ' ' SULAILT Bb e A
T45FY FCO 48 BLUE = - ¢ |
TONOPAH NEV 1246P APR 28 1921 |
| 1
J H OWHITEMAN LA | B A

PRES IENT THE ro&qgﬁﬁhgbﬁ}gg,gopggNNEVon BULLITT BLOG

JEVELOPMENT WORK PLANNED AT COLLINS PROPERTY COMPLETEQ THREE HUNORED |
[WENTY FIVE FEET ON D<iP ON VEIN AND ONE HUNDRED FEET DRIFTING AT LOWEST . |
JOINT SHOWS VEIN TO BE BA-RREN BELOW FIFTY FEET LEVEL AT NO POINT :
VE COMMERCIAL VALUES BEEN ENCOUNTEREQ SWALL FLRMER ODEVELOPMENT 1
BE DONE WIRE INSTRUCTIONS
H A JOHNSON x
; 435p
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.. WHITEMAN, PRESIDENT C. R, MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT ‘OFMH“E. SICRITARYJQ TREASURER

. W. H. BLACKBURN, GENERAL SUPERINTENDENT

«

THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

EASTERN OFFICE
572 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA.

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS = e

TS THE COMPANY, TONORPAM, NEVADA

ToNoPAH, NEVADA, ligrch 12, 1921.

r. %¢ 3, Jigimmore,
7

i ; o v A e
e Tonow9sh [iininag SVBRE
3 - Bl 8 ox ‘):_‘
miladelnhia, “2.
DAY,
I~ wigq mail we agni vou ith the
~thl— rennrts an i1temize’

Maae

T . 25 = % V4 » - ~ 0 + A9 -
sovrract thia amonat to 327.3 feet o7 the three conies ¥




2. M. WHITEMAN, PRESIDENT C. R. MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT P. 8. BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER

" W. H. BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT
7 'THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA |
872 BULLITT EBAI.!SIII’I.EDRII’:G.ODF':IIICLEADELPMIA. PA, v

ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY., TONOPAK. NEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA,

Februrary 22, 1921.

teman, - Pres.,

it
Tononah Mining Co.,
Pniladeclohia, Pa, . .

& , o1k u &
L of the vein., Tnils work amounts to 325ft on the dip of the

veln,

on this pronerty, Sur wvork

3 UYL g A alm anai A
2P ; Ve ;’A.(i\;.‘,.bf) '..J.‘L; O ',t[lt E&8Cit monun
™ S s Lo T o T

Proocriy 1Y AN tne Dead t

iyt £ s 4 R Y SR RPN T U LT [, TR T L Fa e Yo T . P T | E
dould 1v not be acdvisable to spend zoout H1000.C0 a monith on just
A 5 Sy e - - s oS s o 5 2 g T T " g5 3 et o B
such rrospecis, keeping one such ation all the time,

Lourg very L!.'ulj »

=




J. H, WHITEMAN| PRESIDENT C. R. MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT P. S. BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER
‘ W. H. BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT

»

* THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

X EASTERN OFFICE
572 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA,
RO
PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH. NEVADA . N
. . TONOPAH EVADA v 3
Wl v ’ v Jamary 31, 1921.

B G H

Yr. Uharles R. Miller, Vice-Zresident
The Tonomh Minine Comnany of levadea,
572 Bullitt 3Building, Philadelnohia, Pa,

Desir Sir:

Yours of Janusry 27th rezarding the Collins

.

Pronerty has been received.
I am enclosince you a bluenrint which will show
the conditions in the Collins i=necline shaft at nresent.

Cur work on that nrosnect is costinz us between. $800.and

3000. ver month, We have un to the »resent time snent
27534, of the 315000. exnenditure succested. fe are now

gaamroximately at the 270 foot »oint in the incline, end would
sugTest that we 20 to the 300 foot 90int and do some driftine
and crosscubtine, If the vein does mot look any more
favorahle after this worl: I think we are ready to quit.

ir. Johnson has inclﬁdei. em~rks o7 the Colli=ns °ronerty in

4

hig weekly Tononan Mininz Comnanw lstter but I had it in mind

Thore has been # heavy smow in the Paslmetto hills

and in nrder to reach the Collins Pronerty 3aturday 1 had to




J. 4, WHITEMAN, PRESIDENT C. R, MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT P. S. BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER
W. H, BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT

~Jl g e " ' ;
THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA fele

572 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA,

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
IO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH. NEVADA

ToNovram, NEvapa, December 14, 1920.

p

Den g
7 7 20 5090 |
Lir. J. d. Whiteman, President S WY ‘
The iononah Mininez Comnany of Nevada, e Sl

572 Bullitt Buildine, Philadelnhia, 2a.

(o)

Dear Sir:

On Ssturday last the Collins nronerty incline
was 178% feet deevn. Tn maintainine a fixed »nitch for
the ineline we heve gone into the foot-wall of the vein
but this nosition is »wroner as at any time we wigh to
oroascut the vein it is simnly a matter of raisine directly |
out of the incline and beinz able to see all of the vein i

while doianz the work. I+ is nrobable that =2t a 200 foot 1

deoth on the incline we will try omne of these raises as we
have not seen the full size of the vein since sterting work.

On the fourth we changed crews and thiak that we
will oet better results from now Onl. You will note in
this months overating sbtalements that the Collins expense
was sbout 3854.00, snd it is orobable that this will be
about the monthly charse for that work. Qur o0ld hold-over
sccounts scainst the work are as»arently all in.

‘he nmortion of “the vein in gicht shows mno oarticulsr
ohanece from the annearance of the vein 2t the noint where we
T‘L

Yours vary truly,

W P

General Sunerintendenta.

EEPES |
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J. H. leTEMfN. PRESIDENT C. R. MILLER, VICE-PRESIDENT P. S. BICKMORE, SECRETARY & TREASURER
W. H, BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT

THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVADA

EASTERN OFFICE
572 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA,

PLEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
TO THE COMPANY, TONOPAH. NEVADA

TONOPAH, NEVADA, October 25, 1920.

Mr. J. HE. Whiteman, President .

The Tonopah Mining Company of Nevads, : ;

n7e Bullitt Bulldlnq, Philadelohia, Pa. |

Dear Sir: | |
On Saturday the 23d I visited the Collins pron-

erty, end find that the shaft is now 95 feet deev. The

formation in the bottom shows a slight change - the lower

helf of the incline being in a rather solid quartz. On

the unver hal?Aremains the same sandy material that was found
in %the uvper »nart of the incline. The material encountered

in this incline makes very difficult drilline 28 the ground

ijg so loose that fragments fall back into the holes, 2also

melring the holes much larger than is necessery. The foot-

wall of the vein continues making sbruvot turns which csuses
an uneven traclk 235 we are endeavoring to keen the foot-wall
in aight most of the time. The values remein the same.

Yours very truiy,

N ar Y |

Genersl Suverintendente.




2o, WHITEMARN, PRESIDENT C. R, MILLER, VICE-FRESIDENT e ¥ IO FITR oWt IANRTY & AsNnowsar
W. H. BLACKBURN, SUPERINTENDENT !
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"THE TONOPAH MINING COMPANY OF NEVA

)
EASTERN OFFICE '
572 BULLITT BUILDING, PHILADELPHIA, PA, [
LEASE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS I
TO THE COMPANY. TONOPAH, NEVADA TONOPAH. NEVADA
S ’ ’ . |
October 10, 1820, ke A ‘1
|
{; |
i ‘ 1, |
lr Wi |
- J.H,Whiteman, Pres., ‘ it o va
Tonopah Iining Co., T .
Philadelphia, Pa ., B
"*\\-.

Dear lUr. Whiteman: ’

Iwent out to the Collins Property today and found that they

A AN

had cleaned out the old shaft to the botton, It is about 65ft
deep on the incline, We will now take weekly measurements
to see what the progress is. The footwall is dipping slightly |

steeper but I do not think the change will interfere with the !
use of our presemnt hoisting arrangeument,

No change in the vein material,

Tomorrow I will leave for Pahranagaht Dist. to look at a
prospect and as side issue take two days at duck and quail. Will

return to Tonopah about the 15th,

Yours very truly,

//)rw,é/'fiﬁ{éﬁﬁf/?}??éé&;i, ?

Gen, Supt.
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